
APARTMENT 103

APARTMENT 101

APARTMENT 202

APARTMENT 301

APARTMENT 102

APARTMENT 203

APARTMENT 302

APARTMENT 201

APARTMENTS AVAILABILITY

Bedrooms

Internal Area

Covered Veranda

Parking

Bedrooms

Internal Area

Covered Veranda

Parking

Bedrooms

Internal Area

Covered Veranda

Parking

Bedrooms

Internal Area

Covered Veranda

Parking & Storage

1

51 m²

18 m²

1

2

76 m²

37 m²

1

1

50 m²

18 m²

1

1

50 m²

15 m²

1

Bedrooms

Internal Area

Covered Veranda
Parking

Bedrooms

Internal Area

Covered Veranda

Parking

1

50 m²

22 m²

1

2

77 m²

40 m²

1

Internal Area
Covered Veranda
Parking

Internal Area

Covered Veranda

Parking

50 m²
12 m²

1

50 m²

13 m²

1

Studio

Bedrooms 1

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SOLD

SOLD


