APARTMENTS AVAILABILITY

APARTMENT 101	AVAILABLE	APARTMENT 102 SOLD
Bedrooms	1	Bedrooms 1
Internal Area 50) m²	Internal Area 50 m²
Covered Veranda 18	m²	Covered Veranda 22 m ²
Parking	1	Parking 1
APARTMENT 103	SOLD	APARTMENT 201 AVAILABLE
Bedrooms	1	Bedrooms 1
Internal Area 51	m²	Internal Area 50 m²
Covered Veranda 18	m²	Covered Veranda 12 m²
Parking	1	Parking 1
APARTMENT 202	2 SOLD	APARTMENT 203 AVAILABLE
Bedrooms	1	Studio
Internal Area 50) m²	Internal Area 50 m²
Covered Veranda 15	ō m²	Covered Veranda 13 m²
Parking	1	Parking 1
APARTMENT 30	SOLD	APARTMENT 302 SOLD
Bedrooms	2	Bedrooms 2
Internal Area 76	6 m²	Internal Area 77 m ²
Covered Veranda 37	′ m²	Covered Veranda 40 m²
Parking & Storage	1	Parking 1